

OD-3

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(COMMERCIAL DIVISION)

CS-COM/8/2023

NARAYAN KUMAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
BONGAON MUNICIPALITY

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 25th March, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Tanish Ganeriwala, Adv.
Mr. Tanuj Kakrania, Adv.
Ms. Jiya Bose, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Goenka, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

1. Hearing concluded.
2. C.A.V.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)